8 Public Health
HSC Agency

Love for Life

6 Banbridge Road
Waringstown
Craigavon

BT66 7QA

13 April 2018

Dear I

Contract No: TPSH/R/01 - Love for Life

Public Health Agency

Health & Social Wellbeing
Improvement (Belfast & South
Eastern Area)

9" Fioor, Linum Chambers

2 Bedford Square

Belfast

BT2 7ES

Tel: 0300 555 0114
Website: www.publichealth.hscni.net

Contract Period: 1st July 2018 until 30th June 2019

It is proposed to extend the above contract until 30th June 2019 (prices, terms

and conditions to remain the same).

If this extension is acceptable, please complete Part A (Page 2) and return by

email to_pat email address |G hscni.net within 7

days of the date of this letter.
Thanking you in anticipation.

Yours sincerely

Assistant Director of Public Health
Health and Social Wellbeing Improvement

Improving Your Health and Wellbeing



PART A - To be Completed by Contractor and To Be Returned to_a_t

omal I cni.net

Contract No:
Contract Title:

Contract Period:

I/'We acknowledge acceptance of the above contract extension until 30" June2019

Name Of CONraclor: ..ciiiiieerereersmisnieesntessaissnmessanesersrmmsnasssensssersssssnnnssnsserns

X Lo [ =1 3

Signed: e ere e s e st e e s s ent e s s an e e rens
Name in Capitals: = et san e e s nmras e ne s

[ - ¥ (-

Designation: = e e e s s e





